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POS

10

10

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Pubblicata: 27/10/2019 ore 18:16

COGNOME E NOME

BERRUTI Margherita
DI MAURO Federica
GIARRUSSO Martina
REPETTO Stella
CRISTODERO Martina
ASTE Viola

MONTE Lavinia
STURLESE Karen
ROSSI Giorgia
BOZZO Aurora
GROSSO Marta
GARDELLA Martina
RASO Federica

LEVI Camilla
MARCON Carlotta
DE BENEDETTI Dalia
CASTIGLIONE Irene
COSTA Emma

BONANNI Francesca

Sori (GE), 27/10/19

ANNO NAZ

2008

2009

2008

2009

2008

2009

2008

2009

2008

2009

2009

2009

2009

2008

2008

2009

2009

2009

2008

100 m Farfalla - Es. A Femmine

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

SOCIETA'

Rapallo Nuoto ssd
Chiavari Nuoto

on Sport Sestri Levante
Rari Nantes Sori

Rari Nantes Spezia
Rapallo Nuoto ssd

Rari Nantes Sori

Rari Nantes Spezia
Rari Nantes Spezia
Rapallo Nuoto ssd

on Sport Sestri Levante
on Sport Sestri Levante
on Sport Sestri Levante
Rari Nantes Spezia
Chiavari Nuoto
Chiavari Nuoto

Rari Nantes Spezia
Rari Nantes Spezia

Rari Nantes Spezia
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50m

355

37.7

39.9

40.0

39.2

39.2

41.9

45.0

43.6

43.7

44.0

46.1

45.3

48.1

47.2

48.9

47.1

45.8

47.6

42.5

46.7

45.1

46.0

46.9

48.3

49.7

48.4

51.2

53.7

53.4

54.5

57.2

55.8

59.9

58.3

1'00.2

1'02.4

1'01.5

ARRIVO Record

1'18.0

1'24.4

1'25.0

1'26.0

1'26.1

1'27.5

1'31.6

1'33.4

1'34.8

1'37.4

1'37.4

1'40.6

1'42.5

1'43.9

1'47.1

1'47.2

1'47.3

1'48.2

1'49.1
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